CIVILWARHISTORY

Contents for December 1969

VOLUME FIFTEEN NUMBER FOUR

William E. Gladstone’s “Insincere Neutrality” during the
Civil War
edited by Robert L. Reid

The Anglo-American Treaty of 1862 in Civil War Diplomacy
by Conway W. Henderson

British Neutrality and the Civil War Prize Cases
by Stuart W. Bernath

The Story of an Illusion:
The Plan to Trade the Alabama Claims for Canada
by Doris W. Dashew

Book Reviews

Index

The cover illustration of Rear Admiral Raphael Semmes,
captain of the Alabama, is from Robert Underwood John-
son and Clarence Clough Buell, Battles and Leaders of the
Civil War (New York, 1884), IV, 602.

293

308

320

332

349

367



