CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for December 1969

VOLUME FIFTEEN	NUMBER FOUR
William E. Gladstone's "Insincere Neutrality" during the Civil War edited by Robert L. Reid	293
The Anglo-American Treaty of 1862 in Civil War Diplome by Conway W. Henderson	<i>acy</i> 308
British Neutrality and the Civil War Prize Cases by Stuart W. Bernath	320
The Story of an Illusion: The Plan to Trade the Alabama Claims for Canado by Doris W. Dashew	ı 332
Book Reviews	349
Index	367

The cover illustration of Rear Admiral Raphael Semmes, captain of the *Alabama*, is from Robert Underwood Johnson and Clarence Clough Buell, *Battles and Leaders of the Civil War* (New York, 1884), IV, 602.